SIL-146 | Furniture
Date 8/25/2021 Page 1 / 1
# Vendor Catalogue Qty Part Number Description Pricelist List Ext. List
-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary
and planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections
will affect total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product
options and installation details.
Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Private Office
2 GUN GCT 1 GS2TKS60 GUN Surf Mnt Tckbrd 60W 2021-08-01 (USD) $803.00 $803.00
3 GUN GEH 1 GS2DBOB4272L-3WW GUN Bow Frt Sng Ped Dsk 42Dx72W LH -3 15" Ped BrkFrt Mod Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $5,827.00 $5,827.00
4 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2490-W GUN Mod Top 24D x 90W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,654.00 $1,654.00
5 GUN GEH 1 GS3BAK2448-WW GUN HAT Brg Wall Mounted 24D x 48W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,935.00 $4,935.00
6 GUN GEH 1 GS2CLS6H18R-WW GUN Closet Single Dr 6H 18W RH Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $4,046.00 $4,046.00
7 GUN GEH 1 GS2MEP24L-W GUN Mod End Pnl 24D LH Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $544.00 $544.00
8 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-4W GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W-4 Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,635.00 $2,635.00
9 GUN GEH 1 GS2CMF90-W GUN Mod Cred Full Modesty Pnl 90W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,273.00 $1,273.00
10 GUN GEH 1 GS2SGTOPD2418-W GUN Ext Top for Storage w/ Doors 24D 18W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $663.00 $663.00
11 GUN GEH 1 GS2SMTOPN90-W GUN Ext Top for Surf Mnt Cab w/o Doors 90W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,185.00 $1,185.00
12 GUN GEH 1 GS2STN2H30-WN GUN Surf Mnt Twr No Drs 2H 30W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,474.00 $2,474.00
13 GUN GEH 1 GS2SMC2H60-WW GUN Suf Mnt Cab w/Hngd Dr 2H 60W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $5,745.00 $5,745.00
14 GUN GEH 1 ACMWS47 GUN Acc Steel Wksf Support 47W 2021-08-01 (USD) $59.00 $59.00
Total Private Office $31,843.00
Seating - Task and Guest
15 GUN GL1 1 GK2804 Olla Swivel, High Back, Wood Decor, Fixed Arm 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,390.00 $3,390.00
16 GUN GL1 2 GGJA14-011 Savor Full Uph Exp Back Rail-Uph Seat 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,366.00 $2,732.00
Total Seating - Task and Guest $6,122.00
Total $37,965.00